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Name Addres:;, 

Eureka Transport Ltd. } Hamilton .. . 
Jacobsen, Brian Maxwell Hamilton .. . 

In relation to Eureka Transport Ltd. 
Gallagher, John Percival Christchurch 
Gallagher, Mary Patricia . . . Christchurch 
R. H. Gates Ltd. . . Miramar .. . 
Gearbox Fashions Ltd. . . . Dunedin .. . 
Gilbert, Stewart John Christchurch 
Global Enterprises Ltd. } Auckland ... 
Svirskis, Becalelis Herne Bay 

In relation to Global Enterprises Ltd. 
Haulaways Corporation Ltd. Manurewa 
Hill, William Norman Roderick Christchurch 
Hodson Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Hastings .. . 
Hugh Robert Ltd. Dunedin .. . 
Hush A Bye Ltd. Wellington 
Interworld Plastics (N.Z.) Ltd. Papakura ... 
Joy Wright Ltd. Hamilton .. 
Kavali, Robert James Glenfield .. . 
Ken Roydhouse Electrical Ltd. } Ponsonby .. . 
Roydhouse, Kenneth David Birkenhead 

In relation to Roydhouse Electrical Ltd. 
Korowhiti, Emma Temahara (now Patea 

deceased) 
Lantern Restaurant Ltd. l New Lynn ... 
Moon, Jack f Blockhouse Bay 

In relation to Lantern Restaurant Ltd. 

receivership) 
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(3) 

Occupation or Descnption 

Cartage contractors 
Company director 

Mobile car tuner 
Mobile car tuner 
Commercial cleaners 

. . . Womens wear retailers. 
Builder 
Property dealers 
Company director 

Holding Company 
Food bar proprietor 
Clothing manufacturers 
Twine retailers 

. . Manufacturers 
Plastics manufacturers ... 

. .. Clothing manufacturers 
Car painter ... 
Electrical con tractors ... 
Company director 

. . . Fish shop proprietress . 

Restaurateurs 
Company director 

Specialty clothing retailers Littlewoods Traders Ltd. (in } Newmarket 

Stevens, Anthony Thomas Remuera . . . Managing director 
In relation to Littlewoods Traders Ltd. (in receivership) 

McCracken, Beau David Christchurch Shopkeeper ... 

(4) 

Year(s) in Which 
Offence( s) Occurred 

1979 
1979 

1978, 1979 
1978, 1979 
1978, 1979 
1979 
1978 
1978, 1979 

... 1978, 1979 

1978, 1979 
1978, 1980 
1979 
1979 
1977, 1978 
1978 
1979, 1980 
1977, 1978 
1978 
1978 

1977, 1978 

1976, 1977 
1976, 1977 

.. 1977, 1978 

1977, 1978 

1979 
McKay, Allan Raymond Rotorua ... Auto sprayer and taxi proprietor 1978, 1979 

1976, 1977 
1976, 1977 
1978, 1979 
1978, 1979 

McKenzie, Patrick John.. Ellerslie . . . Plasterer 
Marie Home Cookery Ltd. Auckland . . . Bakers 
J.E. Martin Builders Ltd. l Rotorua . .. .. . Builders 
Martin, John Edward f Rotorua . . . Company director 

In relation to J. E. Martin Builders Ltd. 
Matthews, Ronald Arthur Rotorua ... 
Merivale Hardware Ltd. Christchurch 
Middleditch Electronics Ltd. Dunedin 
Mokoia Butchery Ltd. } Rotorua .. . 
Gibson, Dennis Barry Rotorua .. . 

In relation to Mokoia Butchery Limited 
Music Distributors Ltd. ... Christchurch 
Napier Provedoring Co. Ltd. Napier 
Omarama Motor Lodge Ltd. Omarama ... 
Parlane, Donald William Christchurch 
Peter Enterprises Ltd. (formerly } Auckland ... 

Musson Enterprises Ltd.) 
Musson, Peter William Remuera ... 

In relation to Peter Enterprises Ltd 
Pickin, Leslie Gordon . . . Tau po 
Randix Holdings Ltd. l Mount Eden 
Dixon, Russell Norman Trevore f Mount Eden 

In relation to Randix Holdings Ltd. 
Ready Roasts Ltd. } Bayswater 
Griffin, Kevin Robert Bayswater 

In relation to Ready Roasts Ltd. 
Rex Sprayers Ltd. } Christchurch 
Ashby, David Alexander Christchurch 

In relation to Rex Sprayers Ltd. 

Butcher 
Hardware retailers 
Electronic engineers 
Butchers 
Company director 

Distributors of sheet music 
Butchers and provedores 
Motor Inn Proprietors ... 
Artist 
Restaurateurs 

Company director 

Builder 
Cinema operators 
Company director 

Food suppliers 
Company director 

Painters 
Company director 

Savoy PVC Fabricators Ltd. } Auckland ... PVC plastic manufacturers and 
wholesalers 

Marie, Alfred Luc Mount Roskill 
In relation to Savoy PVC Fabricators Ltd. 

Schwamm, Nola Currell... Christchurch 
Silhouette Underfashions Ltd. Dunedin .. . 
Simmons, Neil Henry Auckland .. . 
Skilform Furniture Co. Ltd. } New Lynn .. . 

Whitren, Stephen William Massey 
In relation to Skilform Furniture Co. Ltd. 

Solomon Transport Ltd. Hastings 
Starkers Jean Co. Ltd. . . . Dunedin 
Steiner, John William Rotorua 
M. D. and J.B. Stevenson Ltd. } Takapuna .. . 
Stevenson, Maurice David Takapuna .. . 

In relation to M. D. and J. B. Stevenson Ltd. 
W. Stone and Company Ltd. Glen Innes 
Studio 57 Auckland Ltd. Auckland .. . 
Supreme School Aids Ltd. l New Lynn .. . 
Pearson, Eric John f New Lynn .. . 

In relation to Supreme School Aids Ltd. 

Company Director 

Dressmaker ... 
Womenswear retailers ... 
Architect 
Furniture manufacturers 

upholsterers 
Company director 

Transport operators 
Clothing manufacturers 
Builder 
Coffee lounge proprietors 
Company director 

Manufacturers and dealers 
Photographers 
School aid manufacturers 
Company director 

and 

1979 
1979 
1978, 1979 
1977, 1978 
1977, 1978 

1979 
1979 
1979 
1980 
1974-1977 

1974-1977 

1978 
1977, 1978 
1977, 1978 

1978 
1978 

1980 
1980 

1977, 1978 

1977, 1978 

1979 
1979 
1978, 1979 
1978 

1978 

1979 
1979 
1978, 1979 
1979 
1979 

1978, 1979 
1978, 1979 
1978 
1978 

(5) 
Amount of 

Tax 
Deductions 
Involved in 
Offence(s) 

$ 
21,688 

291 
291 

5,194 
358 

1,143 
2,777 

26,688 
462 

3,122 
689 

2,295 
3,188 
3,339 
2,206 

383 

559 

3,336 

6,856 

309 
1,670 
1,378 
5,618 
5,255 

2,828 
1,540 

863 
1,240 

480 
1,109 
9,574 

438 
32,788 

6,951 
3,506 

570 

1,747 

14,837 

312 
753 

2,375 
3,116 

1,412 
16,131 
2,639 

685 

822 
1,360 
1,915 

No. 106 

(6) 
Amount 

of 
Penal Tax 
Imposed 

$ 

75 
240 

1,250 

120 

150 

500 

250 
75 

255 

200 

210 
650 

400 

1,100 

150 

750 

150 

200 
200 


