THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE III—continued

(1)	(2)		(2)		(4)		(5)	(6)
• •	(2)		(3)		(4) V(-) :- 1V	List	(5) Amount of	(6) Amount
Name	Address		Occupation or Description		Year(s) in Which Offence(s) Occurred		Tax Deductions	of Penal Tax
							Involved in Offence(s)	Imposed
							\$	\$
Eureka Transport Ltd.	Hamilton		Cartage contractors		1979		21,688	· · · ·
Jacobsen, Brian Maxwell	Hamilton		Company director	• • •	1979		•••	
In relation to Eureka Transport Gallagher, John Percival			Mobile car tuner		1978, 1979		291	
Gallagher, Mary Patricia	Christchurch		Mobile car tuner		1978, 1979		291	
R. H. Gates Ltd Gearbox Fashions Ltd		• • •	Commercial cleaners Womenswear retailers		1978, 1979 1979	• • •	5,194 358	 75
Gearbox Fashions Ltd Gilbert, Stewart John	Christchurch		Builder	• • • •	1979 1978		1,143	240
Global Enterprises Ltd.	Auckland		Property dealers		1978, 1979		2,777	1,250
Svirskis, Becalelis In relation to Global Enterprises	Herne Bay	• • •	Company director		1978, 1979			***
In relation to Global Enterprises Haulaways Corporation Ltd			Holding Company		1978, 1979		26,688	
Hill, William Norman Roderick	Christchurch		Food bar proprietor		1978, 1980		462	120
Hodson Manufacturing Co. Ltd	Hastings		Clothing manufacturers		1979 1979	• • •	3,122	150
Hugh Robert Ltd Hush A Bye Ltd			Twine retailers Manufacturers		1979 1977, 1978		689 2,295	150
Interworld Plastics (N.Z.) Ltd	Papakura		Plastics manufacturers		1978		3,188	500
Joy Wright Ltd			Clothing manufacturers		1979, 1980		3,339	
Kavali, Robert James		• • •	Car painter	• • •	1977, 1978		2,206	250
Ken Roydhouse Electrical Ltd. Roydhouse, Kenneth David	Ponsonby Birkenhead		Electrical contractors Company director		1978 1978	•••	383	75
In relation to Roydhouse Electri		•••	company uncertain	•••	1570	• • • •	•••	***
Korowhiti, Emma Temahara (now	Patea		Fish shop proprietress		1977, 1978	4 + 5	559	
deceased) Lantern Restaurant Ltd.	New Lynn		Restaurateurs		1976, 1977		3,336	
Moon, Jack	Blockhouse Bay		Company director		1976, 1977		5,550	***
In relation to Lantern Restauran	it Ltd.				,			
Littlewoods Traders Ltd. (in receivership)	Newmarket	• • • •	Specialty clothing retailers		1977, 1978		6,856	
Stevens, Anthony Thomas	Remuera		Managing director		1977, 1978		***	
In relation to Littlewoods Trade			managing uncotor	•••	2577, 2570		***	
McCracken, Beau David			Shopkeeper		1979		309	255
McKay, Allan Raymond McKenzie, Patrick John		•••	Auto sprayer and taxi propr		1978, 1979 1976, 1977		1,670 1,378	***
Marie Home Cookery Ltd	Auckland		Plasterer Bakers	***	1976, 1977		5,618	***
J. E. Martin Builders Ltd.	Rotorua		Builders		1978, 1979	***	5,255	
Martin, John Edward	Rotorua	•••	Company director	• • • •	1978, 1979		***	
In relation to J. E. Martin Build Matthews, Ronald Arthur			Butcher		1979		2,828	
Merivale Hardware Ltd	O1 1 1 1		Hardware retailers		1979	•••	1,540	•••
Middleditch Electronics Ltd	Dunedin		Electronic engineers		1978, 1979		863	***
Mokoia Butchery Ltd. Gibson, Dennis Barry	Rotorua Rotorua	• • •	Butchers	• • • •	1977, 1978	• • •	1,240	
In relation to Mokoia Butchery			Company director	• • • •	1977, 1978	•••	•••	
Music Distributors Ltd			Distributors of sheet music		1979		480	200
Napier Provedoring Co. Ltd		• • •	Butchers and provedores		1979	•••	1,109	
Omarama Motor Lodge Ltd Parlane, Donald William	Omarama Christchurch	• • • •	Motor Inn Proprietors Artist		1979 1980	•••	9,574 438	210
Parlane, Donald William Peter Enterprises Ltd. (formerly			Restaurateurs		1980 1974–1977	•••	32,788	650
Musson Enterprises Ltd.)							,	
Musson, Peter William	Remuera	• • •	Company director	• • •	1974–1977	• • •	• • •	•••
In relation to Peter Enterprises I Pickin, Leslie Gordon	Ltd Taupo		Builder		1978		6,951	
Randix Holdings Ltd.	Mount Eden		Cinema operators		1977, 1978		3,506	400
Dixon, Russell Norman Trevore	Mount Eden		Company director		1977, 1978			***
In relation to Randix Holdings I			F1		1070		530	
Ready Roasts Ltd. Griffin, Kevin Robert	Bayswater Bayswater		Food suppliers Company director		1978 1978	•••	570	•••
In relation to Ready Roasts Ltd.		•••	company director		1770	• • • •	•••	•••
Rex Sprayers Ltd.	Christchurch		Painters		1980		1,747	1,100
Ashby, David Alexander	Christchurch	• • • •	Company director		1980	•••	•••	• • •
In relation to Rex Sprayers Ltd. Savoy PVC Fabricators Ltd.	Auckland		PVC plastic manufacturers	and	1977, 1978		14,837	
}			wholesalers				11,00	
Marie, Alfred Luc	Mount Roskill	• • • •	Company Director	• • •	1977, 1978	• • • •	•••	• • •
In relation to Savoy PVC Fabric Schwamm, Nola Currell	ators Ltd. Christchurch		Dressmaker		1979		312	
Silhouette Underfashions Ltd	Dunedin		Womenswear retailers		1979		753	150
Simmons, Neil Henry	Auckland		Architect		1978, 1979		2,375	
Skilform Furniture Co. Ltd.	New Lynn	•••	Furniture manufacturers	and	1978	•••	3,116	750
Whitren, Stephen William	Massey		upholsterers Company director		1978		•••	
In relation to Skilform Furniture		•••	company and co	•••		•••		
Solomon Transport Ltd	Hastings		Transport operators		1979		1,412	•••
	Dunedin Rotorua		Clothing manufacturers Builder	•••	1979 1978, 1979	• • •	16,131 2,639	•••
Steiner, John William M. D. and J. B. Stevenson Ltd.	Takapuna		Builder Coffee lounge proprietors	•••	1978, 1979		2,639 685	150
Stevenson, Maurice David	Takapuna		Company director		1979			
In relation to M. D. and J. B. S			Manufactures ! ! . !		1070 1070			
W. Stone and Company Ltd Studio 57 Auckland Ltd	Glen Innes Auckland		Manufacturers and dealers Photographers		1978, 1979 1978, 1979		822 1,360	200
Supreme School Aids Ltd.	New Lynn		School aid manufacturers		1978		1,300	200
Pearson, Eric John	New Lynn		Company director		1978			
In relation to Supreme School A	ids Ltd.							